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Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN BISNIS
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Sat 18 Jan 2025 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si

2 Fri 24 Jan 2025 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si

3 Fri 31 Jan 2025 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si

4 Fri 7 Feb 2025 2PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si

5 Fri 14 Feb 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

DR.ASLAMIA ROSA,

SE, M.Si

6 Fri 21 Feb 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

DR.ASLAMIA ROSA,

SE, M.Si

15 Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Fri 28 Feb 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

DR.ASLAMIA ROSA,

SE, M.Si

8 Fri 7 Mar 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

DR.ASLAMIA ROSA,

SE, M.Si

9 Fri 14 Mar 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

SHALAHUDDIN, SE,

MM

10 Fri 21 Mar 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

SHALAHUDDIN, SE,

MM

11 Fri 28 Mar 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

SHALAHUDDIN, SE,

MM

12 Fri 4 Apr 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

SHALAHUDDIN, SE,

MM

13 Fri 11 Apr 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

SHALAHUDDIN, SE,

MM

14 Fri 18 Apr 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

SHALAHUDDIN, SE,

MM

15 Fri 25 Apr 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

MELISA ARIANI

PUTRI, SE, SH, MM

16 Fri 2 May 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

MELISA ARIANI

PUTRI, SE, SH, MM

17 Fri 9 May 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

SHALAHUDDIN, SE,

MM

18 Fri 16 May 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-EIM2250-

242P2-STUDI KELAYAKAN

BISNIS

SHALAHUDDIN, SE,

MM
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